
 

 

  

BRIEFING NOTE 
 

Introduction 

 

 

Option 1 within the village boundary. 

Option 2 North of the village and west of the A513

Option 3 North of the village and west of the A513

Option 4  also allocate sites for potential future growth

Option 5 not allocate any housing

  Housing Survey Analysis  

Elford Neighbourhood Plan 

To provide feedback on the results of the housing survey 

  25th April 2017 

 



 

 

  

Results: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Option1 Option2 Option3 Option4 Option5 

First Choice 

Second Choice 

Total 

First Choice Option



 

 

  

Second Choice Option



 

 

  

Combined First and Second Choices



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

47

52

62

41

28

1 6

Combined First and Second Choice 

- Weighted (x2 for First Choice)



 

 

  

Deliver approximately 20 homes to 2029 to the North of the village and west of the A513, 

adjacent to the existing village boundary arranged abutting the A513. The site (or sites) 

will all be 10 dwellings or larger to allow the plan to request contributions, starter homes 

and other benefits. Limited infill development would also be permitted within the 

settlement boundary. 

 


